17 giornata del 21/02/25

Serie

:C Girone :A-

‘PARTITE DI CAMPIONATO-

Casa

58 EURO 2

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

Casa

2070
1921
1854

1796

2574

2098
1842

1848
1828

GAMBONI CORRADO
BIANCHI MIRCO
NANNI FABIO

VANDI SEVERINO

RAGONESI DANILO

BORDONI DANIELE
PAZZAGLINI ANTONIO

BALDUCCI DAVIDE
DEVODIER FEDERICA

57 BIRRA DI PAOLINO 2

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

Casa

2253
1803
1894

2582

2165

2252
1908

1997
2204

TORSANI LORENZO
TONTI SAVINO
BALDINI EGISTO

ROSCIO MARCO

COLOMBO NICOLA

TORSANI ALESSANDRO
TORSANI PAOLO

TORSANI CLAUDIO
BALDINI FILIPPO

56 CIRC. S. ANDREA 2

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

1516
1520
1513

1567

2021

2336
1568

1473
1159

SANTOLINI GINO
LOSCALZO VITO
CENNI CARLO

BONIFAZI GIOVANNI

BABBONI MARINO

FALCONI SERGIO
SALVATORI WALTER

FALCONI MAURIZIO
MORONCELLI BRUNO

Fuori
55

L'INCONTRO 8

Incontri singoli

2249
2438
1873

BIANCHINI ANTONIO
ANDREONI BRUNO
URBINATI MARIO

Incontri coppie

1866
2476

2475
1430

1872
2400

Fuori
51

LONZI LAMBERTO
MONTEBELLI EUGENIO

FRISONI MAURIZIO
CRESCENTINI DANIELE

MORETTI ADRIANO
PRINCIPI AMEDEO

CIRC. S. ANDREA 1

Incontri singoli

1591
1754
1589

DE ANGELIS ANTONIO
SERAFINI DANIELE
GUAZZOLINI DAVIDE

Incontri coppie

1880
1590

2360
1459

2362
2247

Fuori
60

GABELLINI AGOSTINO
ZANNI LUCA

MAZZA GIUSEPPE
STEFANELLI STEFANO

GUAZZOLINI MATTEO
PAGANELLI CESARE

ACLI SANT'ANDREA 4

Incontri singoli

1768
1851
1566

CAPELLINI SILVANO
TALACCI ANDREA
CARLINI SIMONE

Incontri coppie

1767
1557

1564
2134

1744
2097

CECCARONI MARCO
MARZI DANIEL

CERVELLINI LUCIANO
CECCARONI DIMITAR

MAINARDI TIZIANO
FABBRI LUCA

Risultati
80 63
45 80
76 82

Risultati
70 54
70 34
70 53

Risultati
54 80
80 52
40 80

Risultati
42 70
62 70
70 47

Risultati
80 32
80 36
36 80

Risultati
39 70
47 70

2 70



17 giornata del 21/02/25
Serie :C Girone :A-

‘PARTITE DI CAMPIONATO-

Casa Fuori
53 S. MARIA DEL MONTE 3 50 CIRC. M. C. L. 4
Incontri singoli Risultati
1) 1759 LAPI MAURIZIO 2404 BARILARI TIZIANO 51 80
2) 1760 MAZZI SILVIO 2071 VITUCCI FRANCESCO 62 80
3) 1385 MAZZINI MAURO 1792 PECCI COLOMBO 51 80
Incontri coppie Risultati
1) 1540 DIONIGI DANIELE 1631 ZAVAGNINI ANTONIO 70 62
1553 PICCIONI MARCELLO 2408 RICCI BRUNO
2) 2115 GARAVELLI CLAUDIO 1635 PRIMAVERA CLAUDIO 49 70
1973 CANAREZZA DAVIDE 1137 CESARINI RAUL
3) 1761 CIOTTI FRANCESCO 2163 GABELLINI OSCAR 45 70
1756 LATTEO CORRADO 1967 TELLINAI ALFIERO
Casa Fuori
59 BOCCIODROMO 3 49 BOCCIODROMO 2
Incontri singoli Risultati
1) 2227 GALLI SECONDO 1475 MARCHETTI ROBERTA 80 36
2) 1887 DE ANTONIS GIUSEPPE 1626 FRANCA AGOSTINO 80 46
3) 1029 BRENDA MASSIMILIANO 1623 ANGELI CLAUDIO 80 53
Incontri coppie Risultati
1) 1614 ROSSI LUIGI 1637 GIROLOMONI PIERO 75 69
2089 FRANCHI ANTONIO 1478 ERCOLES ERBER
2) 1683 BASTIANELLI GIORGIO 2078 CARPEGNOLI DENIS 70 52
1618 SEMPRINI ALVARO 2077 FERRI AMEDEO
3) 1684 ANDREATINI LUCIANO 1073 SCAPOLI ENRICO 76 67
2137 ANNIBALINI VITTORIO 1674 PATRUCCO ERNESTO
Casa Fuori
54 CIRC.ASD MAGNUM 4 52 ASD NINA AUSERFANANO 4
Incontri singoli Risultati
1) 1356 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 1641 GOGLIA LUCIANO 80 60
2) 1664 RICECI GIUSEPPE 2007 BALDASSARRI MASSIMO 80 18
3) 1930 OTTAVIANI ABRAMO 1239 FACONDINI LUCIANO 80 49
Incontri coppie Risultati
1) 1659 MONTANARI GIULIO 2281 SARTI ANDREA 41 70
1658 MASINI MARCO 2445 MARCHINI CRISTIANO
2) 1504 PRIOLI WALTER 1249 FUZZI GINO 46 70
1275 ARDUINI TERENZIO 1910 LUCHENA MICHELE
3) 1600 GABELLINI ROBERTO 1377 RACCIOPPO MASSIMILIANO 67 70

2225 BOSCHETTI ANDREA 1955 MOROTTI MIKHAIL



